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 THR 18 ELEV 1510

1. MAX IAS:
    INITIAL   :      210KT.

© Airservices Australia



Scale 1:500,000
0 5NM

Bearings are Magnetic

Elevations in FEET AMSL

1540

126 30 00E 126 40 00E

126 30 00E 126 40 00E

1749

1873

1850

1939

2021

25 NM MSA

10 NM MSA 3200

3300

(670-2.4) (890-4.0)

Left

AD ELEV 1510

WA2SHWA2SFWA2SI
MAPtFAFIAF

126 20 00E

*

WA2SA

WA2SB

WA2SI

WA2SF

WA2SH

5NM

5
N

M

5NM

3
N

M

MDA

4 3 2 1.8

3240 2820 2510 2190 2120

NM TO NEXT WPT

ALT ( 3° APCH PATH )

5
N

M

*

0.2

3300

WBRGN02-178

(1170-4.4) (1390-6.0)

IF MAHF

WA2SF

WARBURTON, WA (YWBR)

1

FIA CTAF PAL

NO
CIRCLING

YWBR
ARP

NOT
APPLICABLE

MAPt

*2. NO CIRCLING EAST
    OF RWY 18/36.

WA2SA
WA2SB
WA2SC

3
° 

E

CIRCLING

ALTERNATE

26 10 00S
26 10 00S

WA2SC

1610

3. AWIS (PHONE)
    08 6216 2640

26 20
00S

RNP RWY 36

RW36

5
.3

N
M

3140

5 RW36

RW36

TRACK DCT TO WA2SH,
THEN 001°.

CLIMB TO 3300ft.

NM TO
RW36

2.7
0

5.310.315.3

1. MAX IAS:
    INITIAL   :      210KT.

(619-3.5)LNAV

Changes: LNAV, WPT NAMING CONVENTION, CHART TITLE.

 THR 36 ELEV 1501

© Airservices Australia



Scale 1:500,000
0 5NM

Bearings are Magnetic

Elevations in FEET AMSL

(670-2.4) (890-4.0)*
(1170-4.4) (1390-6.0)

MAPt

WBRNB01-178

NOT
APPLICABLE

ALT
NOT APPLICABLE

DME DIST

*2. NO CIRCLING EAST
    OF RWY 18/36.

TRACK 025°.
CLIMB TO 3300ft.

CIRCLING

ALTERNATE

1540

126 30 00E 126 40 00E

126 30 00E 126 40 00E

1749

1873

1939

2021

25 NM MSA

10 NM MSA 3200

3300Right

AD ELEV 1510

126 20 00E

NDB

NDB

*

WARBURTON, WA (YWBR)

1

FIA CTAF PAL

WBR
NDB

NO
CIRCLING

NDB-A

3
° 

E

1955

1850

26 00 00S

26 20 00S

26 10 00S

26 00 00S

1610

3. AWIS (PHONE)
    08 6216 2640

26 10 00S

Changes: MAG TRACKS.

1. MAX IAS:
    INITIAL   :      210KT.
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